












Santosh University Registrar <registrar@santosh.ac.in>

Fee Notice of PG Medical - MD/MS University Examinations to be held in June
2023
Santosh University Registrar <registrar@santosh.ac.in> Mon, May 1, 2023 at 6:01 PM
To: Dean Santosh Medical College <dean.smc@santosh.ac.in>, Dean Academics <dean.academics@santosh.ac.in>, MS
Santosh <ms@santosh.ac.in>, "Dr Alpana Agrawal (Medical Superintendent and Professor)"
<alpana.agrawal@santosh.ac.in>, "Dr.Dinesh Kumar Dubey" <hod.physiology@santosh.ac.in>, "DINESH DHUBAY
(PHYSIOLOGY)" <dinesh.dhubay@santosh.ac.in>, 2607dkd@gmail.com, juhi aggarwal <jaggarwal38@gmail.com>,
"Dr.Juhi Aggarwal Prof. & HOD (BIOCHEMISTRY)" <juhi.aggarwal@santosh.ac.in>, "RAJIVKAMAL GUPTA
(PATHOLOGY)" <rajivkamal.gupta@santosh.ac.in>, rajiv1033@gmail.com, "Dr Ashutosh Rawat (Professor and HOD)"
<ashutosh.rawat@santosh.ac.in>, Ashutosh Rawat <dr.rawat.ashutosh@gmail.com>, Dr Shaktibala Dutta Pharmacology
<sushreesoham@gmail.com>, "Dr.Shaktibala Dutta Prof. & HOD (PHARMACOLOGY)"
<shaktibala.dutta@santosh.ac.in>, syedhasan_2011@yahoo.com, SYED HASAN <syed.hasan@santosh.ac.in>,
"Dr.Manish Kumar Asst.Prof.(RESPIRATORY MEDICINE)" <manish.kumarsharma@santosh.ac.in>, Manish Sharma
<drmanish2684@gmail.com>, dramritpalkansal@yahoo.co.in, AMIT DWIVEDI <amit.dwivedi@santosh.ac.in>, Dr Amit
Kumar Dwivedi <dramitdwivedi@yahoo.in>, Tarun Malhotra <dr.tarunmalhotra@gmail.com>, "TARUN MALHOTRA
(ENT)" <tarun.malhotra@santosh.ac.in>, Sarita Aggarwal <sarita.doctor@gmail.com>, "Dr Sarita Aggarwal (Professor
and HOD)" <sarita.aggarwal@santosh.ac.in>, manisha gupta <manishagz@yahoo.com>, MANISHA GUPTA
<manisha.gupta@santosh.ac.in>, DEBAPRIYA SARKAR <debapriya.sarkar@santosh.ac.in>, debapriya sarkar
<ddps.inferno@gmail.com>, Dr Suveer Sharma <suveers347@gmail.com>, "DR. ASHOK KUMAR"
<dr_ashk2006@yahoo.co.in>, "Dr.Ashok Kumar Professor & HOD (GENERAL MEDICINE)"
<ashok.kumar@santosh.ac.in>, "DR. V.K.GARG" <vijaykga@gmail.com>, "Dr V. K. Garg (Professor and HOD)"
<v.garg@santosh.ac.in>, Veenu Agarwal <veenu2908@gmail.com>, "Dr Veenu Aggarwal (Professor)"
<veenu.aggarwal@santosh.ac.in>, "SAMEER NAQASH (GENERAL SURGERY)" <sameer.hassan@santosh.ac.in>,
drsamnaqash@gmail.com, "Dr Amoolya Kumar Seth (Professor and HOD)" <amoolya.seth@santosh.ac.in>, Dr Amul
Kumar Seth <amulseth@gmail.com>
Cc: cmd s <cmd@santosh.ac.in>, "Dr Santosh Mahalingam (Vice Chairman)" <santosh@santosh.ac.in>, Devulapalli
Balaram <balaramprasanna@gmail.com>, chancellor Santosh <chancellor@santosh.ac.in>, "Dr Tripta Bhagat (Vice
Chancellor)" <vicechancellor@santosh.ac.in>, Controller of Examination <coe@santosh.ac.in>, "Dr. Gajendra Kumar
Gupta" <gajendrakgupta@gmail.com>, "J. Kamalakannan (Finance Officer)" <j.kamalakannan@santosh.ac.in>, finance
finance <finance@santosh.ac.in>

Dear Sirs & Madams, 

Please find the enclosed Fee Notice and Date Sheets of MD/MS University Examinations commencing from
02.06.2023. 

Thanks & Regards

Prof(Dr). Naresh Sharma
Registrar
Santosh Deemed to be University
No.1, Santosh Nagar
Ghaziabad, NCR Delhi 
9871649627
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